

CT Case No. 3/2018
Diwakar Singh Vs. Inspector
Harish Kumar

11.03.2024

Present: Sh. Vikram Singh, Ld.Counsel for the complainant.

Previous order has not been complied by the accused side.

Ld. Counsel for the complainant submits that he will produce relevant order passed by Hon'ble High Court in this regard on NDOH. Accordingly, put up on 10.07.2024.

'P'

(Dr. Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
11.03.2024

Note : Ordersheet cannot be signed digitally as digital signature has expired.