

2 CT Cases 3/2018
DIWAKAR SINGH Vs. INSPECTOR
HARISH KUMAR

17.02.2026

Present: None for the applicant.
 None for the respondent.

Matter has been stayed by Hon'ble High Court of
Delhi vide order dt. 03.04.2019.

Be put up for appearance of parties / further
proceedings on **06.06.2026**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
17.02.2026/p